Rev.2
Project :	 Location :	 Type :	 Quantity :
Note :
HEADQUARTERS THAILAND
Ligman Lighting Co.,Ltd.
17/2 | Moo 4 | Monthong | Bangnampreaw | Chachoengsao 24150 |
Thailand | Tel : +66 (2) 7339140 | info@ligman.com
Ligman Ltd.

W40	– Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp Sys tem
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam Weight
kg
SI-80001 - N - W27   3 LED 6 310 2700K 28° 0.3
SI-80001 - N - W30   3 LED 6 319 3000K 28° 0.3
SI-80001 - N - W40   3 LED 6 346 4000K 28° 0.3
SI-80001 - M - W27   3 LED 6 271 2700K 35° 0.3
SI-80001 - M - W30   3 LED 6 279 3000K 35° 0.3
SI-80001 - M - W40   3 LED 6 303 4000K 35° 0.3
SI-80001 - W - W27   3 LED 6 240 2700K 46° 0.3
SI-80001 - W - W30   3 LED 6 247 3000K 46° 0.3
SI-80001 - W - W40   3 LED 6 268 4000K 46° 0.3
IP20
Light Symbol
Discrete, minimal-footprint regressed downlights
Perfect for providing precise task lighting from the
most compact of packages
Luminaire Structure
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010
Colour Code
RESET
Dimming Type
ND	– Non dimmable
TE	 – Trailing edge dimming
DI	 – 1-10V dimmable
DA	– DALI dimmable
22/02/18New Update
Mays

W40	– Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp Sys tem
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam Weight
kg
SI-80011 - N - W27   5 LED 9 542 2700K 26° 0.57
SI-80011 - N - W30   5 LED 9 558 3000K 26° 0.57
SI-80011 - N - W40   5 LED 9 605 4000K 26° 0.57
SI-80011 - M - W27   5 LED 9 463 2700K 34° 0.57
SI-80011 - M - W30   5 LED 9 476 3000K 34° 0.57
SI-80011 - M - W40   5 LED 9 517 4000K 34° 0.57
SI-80011 - W - W27   5 LED 9 454 2700K 48° 0.57
SI-80011 - W - W30   5 LED 9 468 3000K 48° 0.57
SI-80011 - W - W40   5 LED 9 508 4000K 48° 0.57
IP20
Dimming Type
ND	– Non dimmable
TE	 – Trailing edge dimming
DI	 – 1-10V dimmable
DA	– DALI dimmable
Ø107
SIDNEY RECESSED NO GLARE DOWNLIGHT
Ø87 Ø107
Ø95
88
.5
Ø115
92
Ø115
12
3
SI-80001 SI-80011 SI-80021
Ceiling cut hole Ø130mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø130mm.
Ceiling cut hole Ø215mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø215mm.
Ceiling cut hole Ø170mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø170mm.
Ceiling cut hole 322x450mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø322x450mm.
Ø107mm.
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010
Colour Code
RESET
DAND TE DI
Dimming Type
     N - Narrow beam      M - Medium beam      W - Wide beam

W40	– Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp Sys tem
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam Weight
kg
SI-80021 - N - W27   7 LED 12 743 2700K 25° 0.57
SI-80021 - N - W30   7 LED 12 765 3000K 25° 0.57
SI-80021 - N - W40   7 LED 12 830 4000K 25° 0.57
SI-80021 - M - W27   7 LED 12 678 2700K 33° 0.57
SI-80021 - M - W30   7 LED 12 697 3000K 33° 0.57
SI-80021 - M - W40   7 LED 12 757 4000K 33° 0.57
SI-80021 - W - W27   7 LED 12 686 2700K 39° 0.57
SI-80021 - W - W30   7 LED 12 706 3000K 39° 0.57
SI-80021 - W - W40   7 LED 12 767 4000K 39° 0.57
IP20
Dimming Type
ND	– Non dimmable
TE	 – Trailing edge dimming
DI	 – 1-10V dimmable
DA	– DALI dimmable
Ceiling cut hole Ø130mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø130mm.
Ceiling cut hole Ø215mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø215mm.
Ceiling cut hole Ø170mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø170mm.
Ceiling cut hole 322x450mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø322x450mm.
Ø107mm.
Ø107
SIDNEY RECESSED NO GLARE DOWNLIGHT
Ø87 Ø107
Ø95
88
.5
Ø115
92
Ø115
12
3
SI-80001 SI-80011 SI-80021
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010
Colour Code
RESET
DAND TE DI
Dimming Type
     N - Narrow beam      M - Medium beam      W - Wide beam